
AREA SN Name of Executive     Designation Posted at CUG No. EMAIL ID

1 Sri P. Ram GM(MM) I/C MM Dept.(KB) 9434795919 gmmm.bccl@coalindia.in

2 Sri P K Sinha GM(MM) Store MM Dept.(KB) 6287695252 pk.sinha1201@coalindia.in

3 Sri R K Singh CM(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 9470595231 ramesh.s9781@coalindia.in

4 Sri. A.K. Sinha CM(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287697220 arvind.sinha2223@coalindia.in

5 Sri. Imran Ashja AM(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287695270 imran.ashja@coalindia.in

6 Sri. Mrunal Mehta DY MGR(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 9470595257 mrunal.mehta@coalindia.in

7 Sri. Sonu Gupta DY MGR(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 9470595938 sonu.gupta@coalindia.in

8 Sri. Alok Kumar DY MGR(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287695266 alok.kumar4440@coalindia.in

9 Sri Vikky Anand AM(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287695937 vikky.anand@coalindia.in

10 Sri Yadav Anilsingh S. Singh MT(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287242904 anils.yadav@coalindia.in

11 Sri Ashis Kumar Dutta MT(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287242901 ashisk.dutta@coalindia.in

12 Sri Raakhul N C MT(MM) MM Dept.(KB) 6287242898 raakhul.nc62@coalindia.in

13 Sri Pankaj Singh Man(F) PUR. Finance 9470597118 hodpurfin.bccl@coalindia.in

14 Kausar Alam Dy Man(MM) F PUR. Finance 6287699247 kausar.alam@coalindia.in

15 Sri Durgesh AM(MM) F PUR. Finance 8700457945 durgesh.5098@colaindia.in

16 Susri Sangeeta Kumari AM(MM) F PUR. Finance 6287695049 sangeetamwicwai@gmail.com

17 Susri Rinni bhatt MT(F) PUR. Finance 6287695243

18 Sri Ashok  Kr Sinha CM(MM)/Depot Officer JEALGORA 6287699714 ak.sinha2069@coalindia.in

19 Sri Ansu Chourasia MT(MM) JEALGORA 6287242897 anshu.chaurasia@coalindia.in

20 Sri Rohit Kumar AM(MM)Depot Officer EKRA 6287695728 rohit.k3576@coalindia.in

Barora 21 Sri. Ajay Rajbhar MGR(Excv) Barora 6287697042 ajay.rajbhar@coalindia.in

Block-II 22 Sri Surya Kant Sinha Dy.Man(Excv)/AM(Pur) Block II 9470599735 surya.sinha@coalindia.in

23 Sri. Amit Kumar Dy Man(Mining)/Pur Govindpur Area 6287698793 amit.kumar1787@coalindia.in

24 dogovindpurarea@gmail.com

25 Sri Shivam Pandey AM(MM) Katras Area 6287695728 shivam.pandey@coalindia.in

26 Sri Rajnish Ranjan Shukla CM(Excv)/Depot Officer Katras Area 6287696796 rajnish.s5359@coalindia.in

27 Sri. Saquib Aftab AM(MM) Sijua Area 6287695273 saquib.aftab@coalindia.in

28 Sri Trun Kumar Depot Officer Sijua Area 9470599709 tarun.k3750@coalindia.in

29 Sri. Shiv Shankar Kumar AM (Excv) Kusunda Area 6287698832 shiv.k7588@coalindia.in

30 Sri Tripurari Kr Depot Officer Kusunda Area 6287698739 tripurai.kumar@coalindia.in

31 Sri. Kumar Vastalya Area Manager(Pur) W J Area 6287696609 kumar.vastalya@coalindia.in

32 Sri B R Bhagat Man(E&M)/Depot Officer W J Area 6287696681 baleshwar.bhagat@coalindia.in

Bastacola 33 Sri. Satish Mishra Manager(Min)/Area Manager(Pur) Bastacola 8092776383 satish.m8748@coalindia.in

Lodna 34 Sri Vivek Kr Man(Excv)/Depot Officer Lodna Area 6287696732 vivek.k90000@gmail.com

E.J. 35 Sri Mahendra Kr AM(Pur)/Depot Officer E.J. Area 6287699450 mahendra.k5143@coalindia.in

W J 36 Sri N K Choudhary AM(Pur) WJ Area 9470599317 knagendra265@gmail.com

37 Sri Arun Sabait Dy Man(Min) CV Area 8299658832 arun.sebait@coalindia.in
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39 Sri.  Anand Kumar CM(MM) C.H.D 9470597405 anandkumar170895@gmail.com

40 Girish Kumar Prasad MT(MM) WD 6287242896 girishkumar129@gmaiil.com

41 Sri. Pravin Kumar AM(CP)/Depot Officer Dugdha washery 6287698938 sonupravinthakur@gmail.com

42 Sri  A K Lal Sub Eng (E&M)/Depot Officer Mohuda washery 6287699521 lalanil13@gmail.com

43 Sri. Sahil Sharma Dy Man(CP)/Depot Officer Moonidih Washery 6287699968 sahilsharma.ism@gmail.com

44 Sri. Ankush Rathore AM(CP)/Depot Officer Bhojudih Washery 6287695997 Ankush121manit@gmail.com

45 Sri Sujit Kumar Dy Man(CP)/Depot Officer Sudamdih Washery 6287697972 sujitsnd@gmail.com
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CHD 46 Sri.  Anand Kumar CM(MM) C.H.D 9470597405 anandkumar170895@gmail.com
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